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Monday 24 February 2014

Infrastructure and Regional Development portfolio

In attendance

Corporate Services

Infrastructure Australia
Infrastructure Investment
Australian Rail Track Corporation
Civil Aviation Safety Authority
Australian Transport Safety Bureau
Airservices Australia

Aviation and Airports

National Capital Authority

Office of Transport Security
Australian Maritime Safety Authority
Policy and Research

Local Government and Territories
Surface Transport Policy
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1

4
12
36
46
52
63
71
80
82
88
91
104
109
112
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Tuesday 25 February 2014

Agriculture portfolio

In attendance

Finance and Business Support, Government, Information Services
and People and Service Delivery Divisions

Agricultural Productivity

Rural Industries Research and Development Corporation
Grape and Wine Research and Development Corporation
Wine Australia Corporation

Australian Wool Innovation

Biosecurity—Policy

Biosecurity—~Plant

Australian Chief Plant Protection Officer
Biosecurity—Animal

Live Animal Exports Division

Meat and Livestock Australia

LiveCorp

Trade and Market Access

Grains Research and Development Corporation

Interim Inspector-General of Biosecurity

Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority
Australian Fisheries Management Authority

Fisheries Research and Development Corporation

Food Export Certification

Border Compliance

Post Entry Quarantine Program

Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics and Sciences

Agricultural Adaptation and Forestry
Sustainable Resource Management
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89
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